
\ ".iil-r,Jii {IATF- 02/0112021 TIME 10: 15

O025OO ENTERGY
PO BOX 8104
BATON ROUGE

, r.}. : VENDOR1PAYMEIVTS LIST - HARDIN COUI{IY,.,'Ti!,: : OI/O1./2021. - O1./31./2021 CHK11s/PAGE:
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REOUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMI.]M FOR REPORT

r,A 70891-8104

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUMT # ACCOI'NT NAME ITEM/REASON PO #

tt/20-1-2/22 SL BARN
L1/ 5 -1,2 / 7 SARATOGA BARN
tt/2s-1,2/29 s.,lOP
11/2s-L2/29 OFFTCE
SERVTCE aL/ 30 /20 -a2 / 31/ 2 OO6Ost
sERvrcE 72/4/2O-t/7/21 0051s7
12/t-L2/31 7836
1,2/2-L/5 7680
t2/2-r/s '7832
12/7-t/8 SARATOGA BARN
1,2/7-L/8 SrLS TOw
t2/t5-1/L7 VICC
t2/Ls-L/7'7 vlCC
1,2/1,7-L/2O SL TOw
t2/ts-L/17 o ANNEX
SERVTCE L2 / )-4 / 20 -L/ Ls /2L 006024

INVOICE #

VENDOR TOTAL:

99 FA AMOI'NT REF #

305.15UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
SUPPLIES - LUMBERTON
SUPPLIES - LI]MBERTON
SUPPLIES - LL'}4BERTON
UTILITIES
REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM
OUTSIDE SERVICES
OUTSIDE SERVICES
REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM
UTILITTES
UTILITIES

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
oL/ 20 / 202
ot/20/2o2
ot/ 26 /202
ot/2't /2o2
or/27 /2o2
07/27 /202
01./27 /202
0L/27 /2O2
o),/27 /2O2

o4202
o4202
o4202
o4202
o4202
o4202
o4202
o4202
o4202
o4202
o4202
o4202

1,'7-523-440
L7-623-440
l7 - 621- 440
!7 - 521_- 440
10-450-440
L0-456-440
10-650-334
10-550-334
10-550-334
17-623-440
1,0 -401- 424
10-550-410
10-550-410
L0 - 40].- 424
10-510-440
10-459-440

32000329'7346
260004720202
390003298138
390003298137
50006962449
100005155s79
200075a5347
240004689030
44s003903690
250066907]-6
185005115107
4AOOO27967AS
400002472249
35005580725
1_500049924t5
265005245129

L2/202L O42O2
72/202]- O42O2
L3/202L O42O2
1,3 / 2021 04202
t3 /2O2
t3 /2O2
20 / 2O2

038138C
038140C
o38276C
03827 6C
038287C
038288C
038299C
o38299C
o3a299C
038333C
038481C
038488C
038488C
038493C
03 84 94C
038496C

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
t-0
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

NN
NN
NN
NN

442
44

173
153
282

200
7't
27

221_
382
293

05
05
43
38
07
04
2'7

81
93
)1
23
20
77
54
38

1
1
L
l_

1
1
l-
1
1
L
1
1

11
53
28

5t2

3, 159. s9



DATE."O2y'O.Iy'2iO2iLjEPEI!IB:u,10:16 : VENDOR PAYMENIIS,LIST:J]EAED N COI,NTY 01./07/2021. - OL/3I/2O21 CHK115 PAGE:
ALL PAYME}iTT TYPE(S) REOUESTED'- $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR RE"PORT

OOO3OO CITY OF KOU}JTZE
P O BOX 188
KOI]NTZE TX 77525

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOI'NT REF #

1

ot/a3 /2o2L
0t/a3/202],
oL/]-3/202L
or/ 1.3 / 2or.
or/ L3 / 2O2r
or/13 /2o2t
oL/ 2o / 2O2t

o4202)_
04202)_
o4202]-
o4202L
o4202L
o42021_
04202t

010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010- s10-440
595-501-440
010-510-440
ot1-522-440

).2 /2-t / 4
L2 /2-r/ 4
t2/2-t/ 4
t2/ 7-r/ 4
t2 / t-1-/ 4
1,2/r-t/4
12 / 2-L/ 4

UTII,ITIES
UTILTTTES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UIILIrIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

c/H
JAIL
O ANNEX
ANNEX
WIC
CROCKER
R&82

050L1-401-010
0s0114s1--010
05010502-010
04 0 064 21- 0 r-0
04005421-010
04006304-010
03003401-010

23 038271_C
3 6 0382'7 LC
54 03821aC
33 038271C
03 038271C
53 03A27]-C
09 038304C

258
15
88

208

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

2 ,279
5 ,574

L18

VENDOR TOTAL: I ,542 .27



DATE O2/O1y'2021i{FrtfiEirlo-r.$fi$1rr VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST, -.,HABDIN CtnIEtS -,,-.. 01/0L/2021 --Ot/3!/2A21 CEl[flrLS FAGE:
Ar], PAYMEI\m TYPE(S) REQUESTED $0-o0 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

OO!792 WEST HARDIN WATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 285
SARATOGA TX ?7585

1

REF #

038102C

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOU\IT NAIV1E

01,/06/2O2t O42O2l )t't -623-44O UTrLrrrES

ITEM/REASON

12/22 F.E,AD

PO# INVOICE # 99 FA

LL7l-]-22320 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:

AMO['NT

18.50

l-8.50



V!.:N-r-^^- rQ!{FBiO2/01/2021 TIME 10:16 .. VENDORUPAn4ENTS LIST - HAR-DIN COUNTY ': ).!,:j.' Ot'lSl/2
-- ^.:'....(.\- . A],L PAYMENT TYPE('S)' REOUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAI MINIMT'M FOR

OOO301 CTTY OF SILSBEE
]-220 HW\t 327 EAST
SILSBEE TX 7'7656

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

oa/a3/2o2L o42O2L OL1-522-440 UrrLrrrES 72/6-1-/5 R&82
oL/26/2O2t O42O2L 010-455-462 OFFTCE EoUTPMENT RENT 11l30-]-2/29 JP1-

o21- - Ol / 3 1 / 2O2l CHK)-!5 PAGE:, .1 tr":drr.fl. i.. (]fir"{"; l
REPORT

PO# INVOICE # 99 FA

040880001-01 N N
140450 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:

AMOI'MT

32.sO
20.43

52.93

REF #

038272C
038445C



DATE O2/OL/ 2021lir:FtrME'.4&sf;5, . , VENDOR PAYIqENTS LIST ., jHARD,IN,,.GOEMFY , 0L/OI/2O2L - Ol/31/2O2lii€,!IiI(1,15 .PAGE:.I:: ., ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REOUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT
oo1,l26 LTMBERTON MUD

PO BOX 805s
LLMBERTON

1

DATE PAID

oL/ 20 / 2O2't

TX 77657

PPYY ACCOI]NT # ACCOUNT NAME

O42O2L O1O-560-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON

ITEM/REASON

).2/7-L/4 CONCES

PO# AMOUNT

27.64

27.54

REF #

038300c

INVOICE * 99 FA

02161507-010 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:

,'{



!/ri!,-,Ji.- ."DAT8.02/OL/2021- TIME 10:15 .VENDOR..,BAn4EIITS LIST -

OO]-297 CENTERPOINT ENERGY
PO BOX 4981
HOUSTON TX.7'7210-498!

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

O1,7 .62I- 44O I]TILITIES

DATE PAID

o1/ a3 /2021

HARDTN couNTY ..,.-,-. r ....'.:,:r ''Q.U,o7/202L - ol/31,/2021 cHKt-15 pAGEz.r i1,rr\r1r1 u.rid(,
$O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

PPYY

04202L

ITEM/REASON

t2/3-L/4 R&87

PO# AMOTJNT

110.78

110.78

REF #

038257C

INVOICE # 99 FA

77889491-010 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:


